
 

 

Date* Day Activity 

Early/Mid January 2025   Distribute Cookie Materials to Girls Scouts registered for  the MY2025 

12/12/2024 Thursday 
SUCC Training overview. (register here: girlscoutshh.org/en/sf-events-

repository/2024/service-unit-cookie-chairs-zoom-training.html) 

12/17/2024 Tuesday 
Troop Cookie Training. (register here: girlscoutshh.org/en/sf-events-

repository/2024/troop-cookie-chair-training.html) 

01/10/2025 Friday Digital Cookie® opens for Volunteers 

01/18/2025 Saturday 

GSHH Cookie Rally 10 am –12 pm (register here: 

girlscoutshh.org/en/sf-events-repository/2025/gshh-2025-cookie-

rally.html) 

01/19/2025 Sunday Digital Cookie® opens for families 

01/20/2025 Monday 
Cookie Sale begins  

Initial Order and Digital Cookie ® open 

01/27/2025 Monday Booth sales sign ups begin at 7 pm (1 per troop for the first round) 

02/05/2025 Wednesday Troop Opt-Out Forms Due by 5:00 pm 

02/09/2025 Sunday Initial Order period ends 

02/10/2025 Monday Goal Getter period begins 

02/11/2025 Tuesday Troop I/O Order & Rewards due in eBudde 

02/12/2025 Wednesday Troop Delivery Station choice deadline 

02/12/2025 Wednesday SU I/O & Initial Rewards due in eBudde 

02/27/2025 Thursday Council cupboards open** 

03/06-03/08/2025 Thursday-Saturday 
Cookie Delivery  

Council Cupboards will be closed during this time 

03/07/2025 Friday Booth sales begin 

4/11/2025 Thursday 1st ACH from troop bank accounts 

04/27/2025 Sunday 
Last day for Digital Cookie®  

Booth Sales End 

04/29/2025 Wednesday Troops locked out eBudde &  Final rewards due 

04/30/2025 Thursday SU Cookie Chairs locked out of eBudde & Final rewards due 

5/9/2025 Friday Last Day Council Cookie Cupboards open 

5/9/2025 Friday 2nd ACH from troop bank accounts 

5/23/2025 Friday Final ACH from troop bank accounts (if necessary) 

5/31/2025 Saturday DOC locked for the season; no access after this date 
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